Handicaps

Chip First Name LastName #1EstTime #1Time Points #2 Est Time

AGN-79 Jayne Aitken 35.00 0 35.00
AGP-29  John Aitken 27.00 0 27.00
AGQ-15 Emma Allen 33.00 0 33.00
AGN-10  Stephen Allen 22.00 0 22.00
AGO-80 Tony Allen 22.00 0 22.00
AGN-39 Robert Allington 29.00 30.02 114 30.00
AGN-1 Daniel Anderson 20.00 0 20.00

AGO-96 Joanne Anderson 26.00 0 26.00
AGN-89  Mark Anderson 19.00 0 19.00
AGP-67  Deborah Appleby 30.00 29.37 147 29.30
AGO-73 David Arkley 27.00 25.39 186 26.00
Colin Armour 21.00 0 21.00

AGO-10  Michael Armstrong 25.00 26.05 115 26.00
Louise Arnison 24.00 0 24.00

AGP-91  Paul Arnott 26.00 26.47 120 26.30
AGO-27 Ronald Avery 28.00 27.17 155 27.30
AGN-76 Rob Ayre 20.00 20.07 137 20.00
AGO-17 Clare Baharie 24.00 0 24.00
AGO-51 Beverley Baird 27.00 0 27.00
AGP-6 Rachel Ball 21.00 0 23.00

AGO-43 John Barber 25.00 0 25.00
Wendy Barber 32.00 32.52 119 33.00

AGQ-12 Val Barella 28.00 27.59 138 28.00
Nicola Barker 33.00 0 33.00

Richard Barker 20.00 20.54 118 21.00

Darren Barnes 24.00 0 24.00

AGO-26 David Barraclough 22.00 0 22.00
Philip Barraclough 30.00 0 30.00

AGO-77 Rob Beattie 22.00 0 22.00
AGO-76  Andrew Bell 20.00 21.48 108 21.30
Ashleigh Bennett 22.00 0 22.00

Vanessa Bennett 24.00 0 24.00

Anthony Benson 22.00 0 22.00

AGQ-0  Joanne Berry 34.00 36.50 104 36.30

AGP-98 Thomas Beston 23.00 0 23.00
AGP-18  Allison Bird 27.00 0 27.00
Jennifer Blake 29.00 0 29.00

Laura Blakey 30.00 0 30.00

Kevin Blyth 22.00 0 22.00

Julie Bodham 35.00 35.36 126 35.30

AGP-93  Andrew Bolt 30.00 29.56 141 30.00
AGN-44  Louise Bolt 32.00 0 32.00
Helen Booth 26.00 0 26.00
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AGO-36
AGQ-20

AGN-92

AGP-94

AGN-48

AGN-17
AGO-47

AGN-41

AGP-33
AGP-31

AGQ-14

AGN-70
AGO-87

AGN-7

AGN-57
AGN-63
AGN-34
AGN-49
AGNB88
AGN-47
AGO-0
AGP-36
AGP-34

AGN-56
AGO-83
AGO-59
AGP-35

AGO-53
AGO-60

William
Jen
Helen
Mick
lan
Gary
Melanie
Jill

Alastair JamesCairne-Coates
Cairne-Coates

Sheena
Brian
Rebecca
Nicola
Brian
Donna
Alan
Mark
Wendy
Ray
Leanne
Victoria
Jason
Jamie
Pete
Jillian
John
Julie
Lee
John
John
David
Malcolm
Robert
Neil
Liam
George
Elaine
Sue
Lisa
Glyn
Drew
Sean
Wayne
Jen

Bowman
Bradshaw
Brown
Brown
Burns
Byers
Byers
Cadwgan

Cairns
Calvert
Carr
Carroll
Chambers
Chapman
Chapman
Chapman
Christie
Clark
Clasper
Clement
Collin
Connify
Connolly
Cook
Cook
Corbett
Corcoran
Cosgrove
Coverdale
Cox
Craig
Critchley
Crosby
Crute
Cummings
Cuthbertson
Davidson
Davies
Davison
Davison
Davison
Deighton

Handicaps

21.00
0.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
24.00
32.00
23.00
29.00
32.00
20.00
21.00
26.00
22.00
28.00
25.00
23.00
21.00
19.00
31.00
36.00
23.00
19.00
29.00
29.00
18.00
32.00
23.00
23.00
29.00
23.00
22.00
28.00
23.00
25.00
30.00
30.00
31.00
30.00
20.00
18.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
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117.00

23.41
31.57

21.00
22.11
26.14

19.53

24.23
30.49
23.37

26.37
22.49
20.47

31.26

20.40

21.00
27.30
25.00
24.00
25.00
23.30
32.00
23.00
29.00
32.00
20.30
22.00
26.00
22.00
28.00
25.00
23.00
20.00
19.00
31.00
36.00
23.00
19.00
29.00
29.00
18.00
32.00
23.00
23.00
30.30
23.30
22.00
27.00
23.00
21.00
30.00
30.00
31.30
30.00
20.00
18.00
25.00
23.00
21.00



AGP-95
AGN-82

AGQ-22
AGN-35

AGN-43
AGQ-9
AGQ-10

AGN-55

AGO-16
AGO-46
AGN-73
AGN-74
AGO-82
AGP-24
AGN-72

AGO-4
AGP-21

AGN-59
AGN-91
AGO-94

AGP-3
AGN-83
AGN-84

AGN-69
AGP-25

AGP-0

Tony
Lynn
Sue
Alyson
Danny
David
Andrew
lain
Linda
Steve
Kevin
Michelle
Paul
Saffron
Andrew
Chris
Audrey
Trevor
Paul
Gary
Chris
Louise
Alan
Susan
Dawn
David
Kelly
Lori
Steven
Joanne
Andrew
Julie
Alison
Nicky
Ritchie
Michele
Julie
Ken
Joe
Dawn
Chris
Judith
Ryan
David

Deighton
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dobinson
Dobson
Dodsworth
Dodsworth
Doherty
Donnelly
Doran

Du Nuyer
Duke
Duke
Duncan
Duncan
Dunlop
Dunmore
Dwyer
Dwyer
Eccles
Edwards
Elliot
Ellison
Ellison
Emery
Fairclough
Fenwick
Forbes
Forbes
Foster
Gardiner
Gerry
Gettings
Girdwood
Girdwood
Glancy
Goodfellow
Grassam
Grassam
Griffiths
Groark

Handicaps

22.00
32.00
29.00
17.00
0.00
24.00
21.00
23.00
26.00
23.00
23.00
35.00
27.00
30.00
20.00
21.00
25.00
24.00
22.00
24.00
19.00
29.00
24.00
32.00
24.00
27.00

27.00

27.00
18.00
32.00
29.00
22.00
19.00

29.00
22.00
23.00
29.00
24.00
25.00
31.00
24.00
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21.30
31.55

0.00

22.57
38.38

28.00

27.49

30.49
27.45

28.27

22.35
30.04

150
143
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148
113
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21.30
32.00
29.00
17.00
19.00
24.00
21.00
23.00
26.00
23.00
23.00
38.00
27.00
30.00
20.00
21.00
25.00
24.00
22.00
24.00
19.00
28.00
24.00
32.00
24.00
27.00

27.30

27.00
18.00
31.00
28.00
22.00
19.00

28.30
22.00
22.30
30.00
24.00
25.00
31.00
24.00



AGO-37
AGN-80
AGN-3

AGN-60
AGN-26
AGN-27
AGN-25

AGP-88

AGN-32

AGO-61

AGN-62
AGN-4
AGO-34

AGO-49
AGO-98
AGN-90
AGP-15
AGQ-5
AGN-85
AGN-8
AGO-97

AGN-25
AGO-38
AGN-24
AGN-23
AGO-99

AGP-92
AGP-78

Hazel
Joanne
Katherine
Anna
Danielle
Nicola
Anna
Denis
Gary
Fiona
Eunice
Elizabeth
Leanne
Michael
Stephney
Nicola
Allan
Mark
Mike
Danielle
Christine
Peter
Michelle
Julie
Sheila
Kevin
Lisa
Mario
Zoe
Julie
Brian
Chloe
Christina
Wayne
Luke
Hasina
Damian
Anne

Bill
Stephen
Sarah
Sarah
lan
James

Hall

Hall
Halshaw
Hardman
Hardy
Hardy
Hargrave
Hargrave
Hargrave
Hart
Haswell
Hayden
Hellens
Henderson
Herbert
Hern
Hetherington
Hinder
Hobson
Hodgson
Holliday
Holliday
Houghton
Howard
Hudson
Hull
Hutchinson
Jaconelli
Jameson
Jeffrey
Johnston
Johnston
Jurgens
Kemp
Kennedy
Khanom
Kirby
Kirk

Kirk
Kiszow
Lake
Lathaen
Laverick
Lindsay

Handicaps

28.00
30.00
28.00

35.00
27.00
37.00
28.00
21.00

35.00

21.00
35.00
30.00
27.00
25.00
20.00
26.00
30.00
25.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
21.00
24.00
23.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
27.00

22.00
21.00
24.00
26.00
29.00
24.00
24.00
30.00
36.00
25.00
26.00
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28.39

27.01

28.47

34.22

35.28
28.43

30.43

24.20

28.26

30.00
28.48
26.56

22.43
24.29
28.13

30.46
35.10
23.56

28.30
30.00
27.00

35.00
27.00
37.00
29.00
21.00

34.30

21.00
35.30
29.00
27.00
25.00
20.00
26.00
30.30
25.00
24.30
28.00
28.30
21.00
24.00
23.00
30.00
29.00
27.00
27.00

22.00
21.00
23.00
24.30
28.30
24.00
24.00
30.30
35.30
24.00
26.00



AGN-20
AGO-11

AGN-36
AGQ-6
AGN-65
AGP-90
AGO-91
AGO-25
AGO-24

AGP-14
AGN-53
AGN-54

AGN-81

AGN-42

AGP-9
AGQ-13

AGQ-8
AGQ-7

AGO-5

AGO-58
AGN-51
AGN-52

AGO-89

AGP-17

AGP-96

Jennifer
John Paul
Aidan
Anna
James
Moyra
Clare
Nick
Chris (Jim)
Jenna
Karen
Ken
Karen
Katie
Luke
Stephen
Gary

Pip

Janis
Samantha
Jake
James
Kevin
Kirstin
Sarah
Kevin
Lindsay
Julie
Victoria

Long
Lowther
Lowthian
Machin
Magog
Magowan
Mason
Matthews
Maynard
Maynard
Maynard
Maynard
McCluskey
McCormack
McCormack
McCoy
McDonald
McDonald
McGhee
McGhin
McGill
McGovern
McGowan
McGowan
McKenna
McKitterick
McMahon
Middleton
Miller

Deborah Jane Millington

Robert
Christopher
Peter

Jo

John

Chris

Beth
Gemma
David John
Dave
Alison

Lisa
Robert
Ashleigh

Morris
Morrow
Myerscough
New
New
Nicholls
Nixon
Nichol
Noble
Norman
O'Brien
Oliver
Oliver
O'Neill

Handicaps

37.00
24.00
23.00
28.00
22.00
23.00
36.00
28.00
21.00
22.00
26.00
20.00
35.00
27.00
19.00
24.00
21.00
25.00
31.00
32.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
28.00
24.00
32.00
34.00
33.00
27.00
21.00
21.00
25.00
29.00
25.00
26.00
34.00
27.00
23.00
21.00
29.00
33.00
23.00
37.00
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26.56
20.57

33.59
26.50

22.21

24.58

2540

25.25
36.50

26.51
32.03

37.15

165
166

191
172
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193
161

135

37.00
24.00
23.00
27.00
21.00
23.00
34.00
27.00
21.00
22.00
26.00
20.00
35.00
27.00
19.00
24.00
21.00
25.00
31.00
32.00
23.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
24.00
32.00
34.00
33.00
26.00
21.00
21.00
25.00
29.00
25.00
25.30
37.00
27.00
23.00
21.00
27.00
32.00
23.00
37.00



AGP-97
AGN-46

AGN-45
AGN-66

AGO-2
AGQ-3
AGQ-4

AGO-33

AGP-16
AGO-12
AGN-16

AGP-27
AGO-9

AGN-21
AGN-32
AGN-31
AGN-15
AGN-6

AGO-55

AGP-89

AGO-48
AGP-1

Jill O'Neill
Kevin O'Neill
Michelle O'Neill
Tricia O'Neill
Phil Outram
Louise Karen Outterson
Paul Oxberry
Lesley Parkin
Michael Parkin
Miranda Parry
Alison Pattison
Paula Paul
Stuart Percival
John Pipe
John Pirrie
Catherine AnnPolley
Anna Porter
Mandy Preece
Jenifer Preston
Sheila Raine
Mark Ralph
Gary Ramshaw
Chris Rawle
Emma Reekie
Simon John Reynolds
Keith Rhowbotham
Helen Rich
Mark Ricketts
Paul Riddell
Sarah Jane Riddell
Stephen Paul Riley
Gillian Ritchie
Lyndsey Ritchie
Agata Robertson
Allan Robertson
Sheryl Robertson
Ellye Robinson
Mark Robinson
Brian Robson
Tracey Ross
Oliver Rutson
Andy Scott
Alexia Sheriff
John Simpson

Handicaps

30.00
21.00
27.00
25.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
28.00
35.00
29.00
26.00

21.00
27.00
26.00
29.00

34.00
27.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
37.00
22.00
26.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
29.00
24.00
21.00
37.00
28.00

37.00
24.00
23.00

35.00
24.00
23.00
36.00
24.00
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28.36
26.55

27.58
31.47

25.44

25.35

24.39

34.21

o O O

110
167

164
197

o O O

145

O O O OO O o o o o

149

—_
N

—
O O O O 01 ©O OO OO O O o oo o m o

»

30.00
21.00
27.00
25.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
28.00
32.00
29.00
26.00

21.00
27.00
26.00
29.00

34.00
27.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
37.00
22.00
25.30
28.00
25.00
25.00
29.00
24.00
21.00
37.00
28.00

37.00
24.00
23.00

34.30
24.00
23.00
36.00
24.00



AGO-90

AGQ-17

AGN-33

AGO-56
AGP-87
AGO-57
AGO-84

AGN-77

AGQ-1

AGN-19
AGO-22
AGN-22

AGO-92
AGO-70
AGQ-2
AGP-26
AGO-85

AGP-10

AGN-37

AGN-12
AGN-11

Peter Sissons
Tom Sloanes
Gary Small
Andrea Smith

lan Smith
Vikki Smith
Wayne Smith
Diane Sparks
Sally Steel
Rachael Stephenson
Marie Stewart
Michael Stoker
Chris Stringer
Andrew Sutherland
Christopher M Swales
Jonny Swales
William Swales
Edward Sweeney
Gavin Sword
Sue Tate

Jim Taylor
Callum Thom
Annette Thompson
Derek Thompson
Georgia Thompson
Sandra Tibbo
Anthony Tiernan
John Tinn

Steve Tinwell
Nicola Todd
Terry Topping
Chris Tynemouth
Andrew Urwin
Polly Urwin
Lyne Valentine
Jane Vint

Ken Wake
Michael Wallace
Sarah Walt
Terence Ward
David Warnaby
Chris Watson
Lesley Watson
Philip Watson

Handicaps

26.00
26.00
28.00
30.00
25.00
29.00

29.00

21.00
23.00
31.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
27.00

19.00
35.00
31.00

27.00
21.00
24.00
20.00

23.00
21.00
26.00
26.00
23.00
29.00
22.00
23.00
26.00

23.00

28.00
25.00
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24.52

26.36

26.54

29.07

22.17

23.47

24.16

20.35

29.21

34.54

28.54

21.23

21.04

26.28
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26.00
25.00
28.00
27.00
25.00
27.00

29.00

21.00
23.00
31.00
22.00
24.00
24.30
20.30
20.00
29.00

19.00
35.00
31.00

28.30
21.00
24.00
20.00

21.30
21.00
26.00
26.00
23.00
29.00
21.00
23.00
26.00

23.00

26.30
25.00



AGN-38
AGN-51
ACG-23
AGQ-11
AGN-86

AGO-88
AGO-1

AGN-18
AGO-50
AGN-31

AGN-40
AGO-52

AGO-45

AGP-58

Robert
Dale
Martin
Mary-Ellen
David
Karen
Gareth
Jack
John
Kay
Richard
Susan
Kirsty
Darren
Derek
Mark
Julie
Iren

Welsh
Wilkinson
Wheller
Wilkinson
Williams
Williams
Wills
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilton
Wood
Wright
Wright
Wynn
Zochiou

Handicaps

22.00
22.00

28.00
29.00

20.00
31.00
33.00
30.00
27.00
29.00
28.00
23.00
26.00
24.00
34.00
32.00
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2342

26.45
27.52

31.27
31.04
29.10
27.57

29.16

109

176
170

130
190
158
117

© O O O O o

23.30
22.00
21.00
27.00
28.00

20.00
31.30
31.30
29.30
28.00
29.00
28.00
23.00
26.00
24.00
34.00
29.30



Handicaps

#2 Time Points #3 Est Time #3 Time Points #4Est Time #4 Time Points

0 35.00 0 0
0 27.00 0 0
30.14 200 30.00 0 0
0 22.00 0 0
0 22.00 0 0
28.18 196 28.30 0 0
0 20.00 0 0
0 26.00 0 0
0 19.00 0 0
28.52 169 29.00 0 0
25.21 171 25.30 0 0
0 21.00 0 0
0 26.00 0 0
0 24.00 0 0
0 26.30 0 0
26.47 174 27.00 0 0
19.47 145 20.00 0 0
0 24.00 0 0
0 27.00 0 0
22.01 184 22.00 0 0
26.03 108 26.00 0 0
0 33.00 0 0
28.24 118 28.30 0 0
0 33.00 0 0
20.33 160 20.30 0 0
0 24.00 0 0
22.44 111 22.30 0 0
0 30.00 0 0
0 22.00 0 0
21.06 158 21.00 0 0
0 22.00 0 0
0 24.00 0 0
0 22.00 0 0
33.58 164 34.00 0 0
23.14 124 23.00 0 0
0 27.00 0 0
0 29.00 0 0
0 30.00 0 0
0 22.00 0 0
34.13 190 34.00 0 0
29.48 144 30.00 0 0
0 32.00 0 0
0 26.00 0 0
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27.56

23.26
31.10

21.03
21.41

20.20
18.16

22.38

30.43

26.23

20.40

31.16
29.35
21.11

20.16
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147
159
105

173

21.00
28.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
23.30
31.00
23.00
29.00
32.00
21.00
22.00
26.00
22.00
28.00
25.00
23.00
20.30
18.30
31.00
36.00
22.30
19.00
29.00
29.00
18.00
32.00
23.00
23.00
30.30
23.30
22.00
26.30
23.00
20.30
30.00
30.00
31.30
29.30
21.00
18.00
25.00
23.00
20.30

Handicaps
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31.09

19.37

25.45
22.14

20.37

18.50

30.40
27.28

28.45

22.14
28.19
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-
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151
195

o O O

21.30
31.00
29.00
17.00
19.30
24.00
21.00
23.00
26.00
22.00
23.00
38.00
27.00
30.00
20.00
21.00
25.00
24.00
20.30
24.00
19.00
28.00
24.00
32.00
24.00
27.00

27.30

27.00
18.00
30.30
27.30
22.00
19.00

28.30
22.00
22.00
28.30
24.00
25.00
31.00
24.00

Handicaps
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28.52
29.29

28.58
20.18

34.27

34.35
27.59

24 .54
30.48

24.01

27.09

21.19

30.30

28.35

23.07
24.31
27.45

31.38
35.09

29.00
29.30
27.00

35.00
27.00
37.00
29.00
20.30

34.30

21.00
34.30
28.00
27.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
31.00
25.00
24.00
28.00
27.00
21.30
24.00
23.00
30.30
29.00
28.30
27.00

22.00
21.00
23.00
24.30
28.00
24.00
24.00
31.30
35.00
24.00
26.00

Handicaps
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21.22

21.53

22.59

23.39
26.05

35.50

25.25

24.28
38.31

21.54

37.43
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199
101

102
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110

112

37.00
24.00
23.00
27.00
21.30
23.00
34.00
27.00
21.00
22.00
26.00
20.00
35.00
27.00
19.00
24.00
21.00
25.00
31.00
32.00
22.00
24.00
23.00
24.00
23.30
26.00
32.00
36.00
33.00
25.30
21.00
21.00
25.00
29.00
25.00
24.30
38.30
27.00
23.00
22.00
27.00
32.00
23.00
38.00

Handicaps
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26.34
26.08

23.12

33.56

23.55
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166
0
109
0
0

30.00
21.00
27.00
25.00
26.30
26.00
26.00
28.00
32.00
29.00
26.00

21.00
27.00
26.00
29.00

34.00
27.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
37.00
22.00
25.30
28.00
25.00
25.00
29.00
24.00
21.00
37.00
28.00

37.00
24.00
23.00

34.00
24.00
24.00
36.00
24.00

Handicaps
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24.40

26.22

25.09

28.45

23.02

22.26
24.14
19.34

28.53

34.32

28.42
21.39
24.36

21.27
22.05

20.51

27.23

W O O O o o o

26.00
24.30
28.00
26.30
5.00
25.00

29.00

21.00
23.00
31.00
22.00
22.30
24.00
19.30
20.00
29.00

19.00
34.30

28.30
21.30
24.30
20.00

21.30
22.00
26.00
26.00
23.00
29.00
21.00
23.00
26.00

23.00

26.30
27.30

Handicaps
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21.06

28.00

31.15
31.20
28.36

27.47

23.30
22.00
21.00
27.00
28.00

20.00
31.30
31.30
28.30
28.00
29.00
28.00
23.00
26.00
24.00
34.00
28.00

Handicaps
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Handicaps

#5Est Time #5Time Points Total Position

0 0 131
0 0 131
0 200 70
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 310 33
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 316 30
0 357 9

0 0 131
0 115 116
0 0 131
0 120 112
0 329 21

0 282 51

0 0 131
0 0 131
0 184 78
0 108 125
0 119 113
0 256 60
0 0 131
0 278 52
0 0 131
0 111 120
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 266 57
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 268 56
0 124 109
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 0 131
0 316 30
0 285 48
0 0 131
0 0 131
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111
233
127

351
144
351

278
159
105

354

Handicaps

131
114
131
131
131
50
28
131
131
131
67
58
103
131
131
131
131
45
82
131
131
94
131
131
131
131
131
131
120
66
107
131
11
99
11
131
131
52
93
127
131
131
131
10
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Handicaps

95
25
131
131
118
131
131
131
97
80
101
128
131
131
131
131
131
131
73
131
100
89
131
131
131
131
131
110
131
131
131
22
15
131
131
131
54
131
42
35
131
131
131
131
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Handicaps

63
89
91
131
131
131
131
59
84
131
131
46
131
131
33

131
131
131
75
61
131
44
131
26
110
131
131
18
83
42
131
131
131
131
35
29
19
131
131
68
32
86
131
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165
285

191
172

w
o
~
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-
o
(3}

394
101

102

347

N W
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~N ©

o

110
193
161

247

Handicaps

131
131
131
87
48
131
74
84
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

131
77
131

130
131
128
131
13
131
131
131
131
131
16
69
131
131
122
72
92
131
61
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303
347

164
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o o

Y
a

-
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N

320

109

Handicaps

131
131
131
131
38
13
131
88
7
131
131
131
131
131
98
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
96
131
79
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
107
131
26
131
123
131
131
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Handicaps

131
131
24
131
6
131
3
131
47
131
131
131
105
131
104
5
37
7
131
63
131
131
38
131
131
65
119
116
131
131
23
126
131
131
131
131
41
131
131
131
131
131
76
101
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109

130
176
303

276
333
339
117

[T = B = I = B = I =)

Handicaps

123
131
106
81
38
131
131
54
19
16
114
131
131
131
131
131
131
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Winter Handicap 2017/2018 Race Winners & Fastest Times

1st Male 2" Male 34 Male 1t Female 2" Female 3 Female Fastest Fastest Female
Month Male

Oct Liam Crosby lan Smith Michael Parkin Zoe Jameson Sarah McKenna Iren Zochiou Rob Ayre Wendy Chapman
Nov Wayne Smith Rob Allingt Jonny Swales Emma Allen Sarah McKenna Iren Zochiou Ray Christie Jen Deighton
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar

Overall




A B C DIEJF[]G]|H [ J K ]

1 Chip First Name Last Name #1 | #2 | #3 | #4 | #5 | Dropped | Total |Position
2 | AGN-79 |Jayne Aitken O/ o0]0]0]O 0 0 131
3 | AGP-29 |John Aitken o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
4 Emma Allen 0 |200] 0 | O | O 0 200 70
5 | AGN-10 |Stephen Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
6 | AGO-80 |Tony Allen ojo|0]|]o0|O 0 0 131
7 | AGN-39 |Robert Allington 114|196 0 | 0 | © 0 310 33
8 | AGN-1 |Daniel Anderson 0| o0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
9 | AGO-96 |Joanne Anderson o|lo|o0|0]oO 0 0 131
10 | AGN-89 |Mark Anderson 0| o0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
11 | AGP-67 |Deborah Appleby 147]169] 0 | 0 | 0 0 316 | 30
12 | AGO-73 |David Arkley 186|171 0 0 0 0 357 9
13 Colin Armour 0| 0] 0] 01O 0 0 131
14 | AGO-10 |Michael Armstrong 115/ 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 115 116
15 Louise Arnison 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
16 | AGP-91 |Paul Arnott 120 O 0 0 0 0 120 112
17 | AGO-27 |Ronald Avery 155|174 0 | 0 | O 0 329 21
18 | AGN-76 |Rob Ayre 137 1145| 0 0 0 0 282 51
19 | AGO-17 |Clare Baharie 0| o0|0]|]0]|O 0 0 131
20 | AGO-51 |Beverley Baird O 00|00 0 0 131
21 AGP-6 |Rachel Ball 0 |184] O 0 0 0 184 78
22 | AGO-43 |John Barber 0 |108/ 0 | O | O 0 108 125
23 Wendy Barber 119/ 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 119 113
24 Val Barella 138118 0 | 0 | O 0 256 60
25 Nicola Barker o|lo|o0o|0]O 0 0 131
26 Richard Barker 118|160 0 | 0 | O 0 278 52
27 Darren Barnes o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
28 | AGO-26 |David Barraclough O |[M[o |00 0 111 120
29 Philip Barraclough o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
30 | AGO-77 |Rob Beattie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
31 | AGO-76 |Andrew Bell 108158 | 0 0 0 0 266 57
32 Ashleigh Bennett olo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
33 Vanessa Bennett 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
34 Anthony Benson O 0|0 ]0]O 0 0 131
35 | AGQ-0 |Joanne Berry 104|164 0 | 0 | O 0 268 56
36 | AGP-98 |Thomas Beston 0 [124| 0 | 0 | O 0 124 109
37 | AGP-18 |Allison Bird 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
38 Jennifer Blake o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
39 Laura Blakey 0O/ o0|]0]0]O 0 0 131
40 Kevin Blyth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
41 Julie Bodham 126190 | 0 0 0 0 316 30
42 | AGP-93 |Andrew Bolt 1411144 | 0 0 0 0 285 48
43 | AGN-44 |Louise Bolt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
44 Helen Booth o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
45 | AGO-36 |William Bowman o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
46 | AGQ-20 |Jen Bradshaw 0 |17/ 0 | 0 | O 0 117 114
47 Helen Brown o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
48 | AGN-92 |Mick Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
49 lan Burns o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
50 | AGP-94 |Gary Byers 146|138 0 | 0 | © 0 284 50
51 Melanie Byers 140178 0 | 0 | O 0 318 28
52 | AGN-48 |Jill Cadwgan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
53 Alastair James Cairne-Coates 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
54 Sheena Cairne-Coates o|lo|o0|0]oO 0 0 131
55 | AGN-17 |Brian Cairns 116116 0 | 0 | O 0 232 67
56 | AGO-47 |Rebecca Calvert 1121153 0 | 0 | O 0 265 58
57 Nicola Carr 134/ 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 134 103
58 | AGN-41 |Brian Carroll o|lo|o0o|0]O 0 0 131




A C D E F G H | J K

59 Donna Chambers o|lo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
60 | AGP-33 |Alan Chapman o|lo|o0o|0]O 0 0 131
61 | AGP-31 |Mark Chapman o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
62 Wendy Chapman 1711221 0 | 0 | O 0 293 45

63 Ray Christie 0175/ 0 | 0| o 0 175 | 82

64 Leanne Clark 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
65 Victoria Clasper 0| 0| 0] 0O 0 0 131
66 | AGN-70 |Jason Clement 0 |157| 0 | 0 | O 0 157 94

67 | AGO-87 |Jamie Collin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
68 Pete Connify o/lo|o0O|0]O 0 0 131
69 | AGN-7 |Jillian Connolly o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
70 John Cook o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
71 | AGN-57 |Julie Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
72 | AGN-63 |Lee Corbett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
73 | AGN-34 |John Corcoran 111/ 0 | 0 | O | O 0 111 120
74 | AGN-49 |John Cosgrove 107126 0 | 0 | O 0 233 66

75 | AGN88 |David Coverdale 127/ 0 | 0 | 0| O 0 127 107
76 | AGN-47 |Malcolm Cox o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
77 | AGO-0 |Robert Craig 183168 | 0 0 0 0 351 1

78 | AGP-36 |Neil Critchley 144 0] 0] 0| o0 0 144 | 99

79 | AGP-34 |Liam Crosby 1991152 | 0 0 0 0 351 11

80 George Crute 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
81 Elaine Cummings o|lo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
82 | AGN-56 |Sue Cuthbertson 131|147 0 | 0 | O 0 278 52

83 | AGO-83 |Lisa Davidson 0 |[159| 0 | O | O 0 159 93

84 | AGO-59 (Glyn Davies 0 |105| 0 | O | O 0 105 127
85 | AGP-35 |Drew Davison o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
86 Sean Davison o|lo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
87 | AGO-53 |Wayne Davison O 00|00 0 0 131
88 | AGO-60 |Jen Deighton 1811173 | 0 0 0 0 354 10

89 Tony Deighton 150 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 150 95

90 | AGP-95 |Lynn Dickinson 1431179 ] 0 0 0 0 322 25

91 | AGN-82 |Sue Dickinson 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
92 Alyson Dixon o|lo|o0|0]oO 0 0 131
93 | AGQ-22 |Danny Dixon 0 |14/ 0 | 0 | O 0 114 118
94 | AGN-35 |David Dixon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
95 Andrew Dobinson 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
96 | AGN-43 |lain Dobson o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
97 | AGQ-9 |Linda Dodsworth 0 /148 0 | 0 | O 0 148 97

98 | AGQ-10 |Steve Dodsworth 0 [177] 0 | 0 | O 0 177 80

99 Kevin Doherty 139 0 /0] 0] O 0 139 101
100 | AGN-55 |Michelle Donnelly 102, 0| 0| 0| O 0 102 128
101 Paul Doran o|lo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
102 Saffron Du Nuyer o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
103 | AGO-16 |Andrew Duke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
104 | AGO-46 |Chris Duke 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
105 | AGN-73 |Audrey Duncan O 00|00 0 0 131
106 | AGN-74 |Trevor Duncan 0| 0| 0] 07O 0 0 131
107 | AGO-82 |Paul Dunlop 0 [192| 0 | 0 | O 0 192 73

108 | AGP-24 |Gary Dunmore o/lo|o0O|0]O 0 0 131
109 | AGN-72 |Chris Dwyer 0 |[142] 0 | O | O 0 142 100
110 Louise Dwyer 163/ 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 163 89

111 Alan Eccles olo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
112 | AGO-4 |Susan Edwards o|lo|o0|0]oO 0 0 131
113 | AGP-21 |Dawn Elliot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
114 David Ellison o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
115 Kelly Ellison o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
116 Lori Emery 121 0 0 0 0 0 121 110




A C D E F G H | J K
117 Steven Fairclough o|lo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
118 Joanne Fenwick o|lo|o0o|0]O 0 0 131
119 | AGN-59 |Andrew Forbes 0| 0| 0] 0O 0 0 131
120 | AGN-91 |Julie Forbes 1731154 | 0 0 0 0 327 22
121 | AGO-94 |Alison Foster 1751165| 0 0 0 0 340 15
122 Nicky Gardiner ojo|0]|]o0|O 0 0 131
123 | AGP-3 |Ritchie Gerry O 0|0 ]0]O 0 0 131
124 Michele Gettings O/ 00|00 0 0 131
125 | AGN-83 |Julie Girdwood 1511125| 0 0 0 0 276 54
126 | AGN-84 |Ken Girdwood 0| o0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
127 | AGN-69 |Joe Glancy 148151 0 | 0 | O 0 299 42
128 | AGP-25 |Dawn Goodfellow 1131195 0 | 0 | O 0 308 35
129 Chris Grassam 0| 0] 0] 01O 0 0 131
130 Judith Grassam o|lo|o|o0]oO 0 0 131
131 Ryan Griffiths ojo|0]|]o0|O 0 0 131
132 | AGP-0 |David Groark o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
133 | AGO-37 |Hazel Hall 1251120 0O 0 0 0 245 63
134 | AGN-80 |Joanne Hall 0 [163| 0 | 0 | O 0 163 89
135 | AGN-3 |Katherine Halshaw 62| 0 | 0 | O | O 0 162 91
136 Anna Hardman o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
137 Danielle Hardy o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
138 | AGN-60 |Nicola Hardy o/lo|O0O|0]O 0 0 131
139 | AGN-26 |Anna Hargrave 0| 0] 0]O0]O 0 0 131
140 | AGN-27 |Denis Hargrave 1221135/ 0 | 0 | O 0 257 59
141 | AGN-25 |Gary Hargrave 0 [172| 0 | 0 | O 0 172 84
142 Fiona Hart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
143 Eunice Haswell o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
144 | AGP-88 |Elizabeth Hayden 1531136 | 0 0 0 0 289 46
145 Leanne Hellens o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
146 | AGN-32 |Michael Henderson 0| 0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
147 Stephney Herbert 128182 0 | 0 | O 0 310 33
148 Nicola Hern 1781186 0 | 0 | O 0 364 8
149 | AGO-61 |Allan Hetherington 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
150 Mark Hinder o|lo|o0|0]oO 0 0 131
151 Mike Hobson olo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
152 Danielle Hodgson 0 [189| 0 | 0 | O 0 189 75
153 | AGN-62 |Christine Holliday 1241123/ 0 | 0 | O 0 247 61
154 | AGN-4 |Peter Holliday o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
155 | AGO-34 |Michelle Houghton 1321162 0 | 0 | O 0 294 44
156 Julie Howard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
157 | AGO-49 |Sheila Hudson 1291191] 0 0 0 0 320 26
158 | AGO-98 |Kevin Hull 0 |121| O 0 0 0 121 110
159 | AGN-90 |Lisa Hutchinson 0| o0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
160 | AGP-15 |Mario Jaconelli 0| 0| 0] 07O 0 0 131
161 Zoe Jameson 200(134| 0 | 0 | O 0 334 18
162 | AGN-85 |Julie Jeffrey 174/ 0 | 0| 0 | O 0 174 83
163 | AGN-8 |Brian Johnston 196103 0 | 0 | © 0 299 42
164 | AGO-97 |Chloe Johnston 0| 0| 0] 07O 0 0 131
165 Christina Jurgens oco/lo0o|O0|0]O 0 0 131
166 Wayne Kemp olo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
167 Luke Kennedy 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
168 | AGN-25 |Hasina Khanom 1791129 0 | 0 | O 0 308 35
169 | AGO-38 |Damian Kirby 1851132/ 0 | 0 | O 0 317 29
170 | AGN-24 |Anne Kirk 1571176 | 0O 0 0 0 333 19
171 | AGN-23 |Bill Kirk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
172 | AGO-99 |Stephen Kiszow ojo0o|0]|]O0|O 0 0 131
173 | AGQ-34 |Sarah Lake 1231106 | 0O 0 0 0 229 68
174 | AGP-92 |Sarah Lathaen 159 156 | 0 0 0 0 315 32




A B C D E F G H | J K
175 | AGP-78 |lan Laverick 168 | 0 0 0 0 0 168 86
176 James Lindsay O/ o0]0]0]O 0 0 131
177 | AGN-20 |Jennifer Long o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
178 | AGO-11 |John Paul Lowther 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
179 Aidan Lowthian 0O 0|]0]O0]O 0 0 131
180 | AGN-36 |Anna Machin 165/ 0 | 0| 0 | O 0 165 87
181 | AGQ-6 |James Magog 166 119 0 | 0 | O 0 285 48
182 | AGN-65 |Moyra Magowan o/lo|O0|0]O 0 0 131
183 | AGP-90 [Clare Mason 1911 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 191 74
184 | AGO-91 |Nick Matthews 172 0 0 0 0 0 172 84
185 | AGO-25 |Chris (Jim) Maynard O 00|00 0 0 131
186 | AGO-24 |Jenna Maynard o/lo|O0O|0]O 0 0 131
187 Karen Maynard 0| 0] 0] 01O 0 0 131
188 Ken Maynard o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
189 | AGP-14 |Karen McCluskey 0| 0] 0]O0]O 0 0 131
190 | AGN-53 |Katie McCormack o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
191 | AGN-54 |Luke McCormack 0| 0] 0] 01O 0 0 131
192 Stephen McCoy oc/lo0o|O0|0]O 0 0 131
193 Gary McDonald 0o/ o0]0]0]O 0 0 131
194 | AGN-81 |Pip McDonald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
195 Janis McGhee o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
196 Samantha McGhin 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
197 Jake McGill 189188 | 0 0 0 0 377 4
198 | AGN-42 |James McGovern 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
199 Kevin McGowan 0 [185/ 0 | 0 | O 0 185 77
200 | AGP-9 [Kirstin McGowan 0| 0| 0] 07O 0 0 131
201 Sarah McKenna 195199 0 | 0 | O 0 394 1
202 Kevin McKitterick 0 |101] 0 | O | O 0 101 130
203 Lindsay McMahon o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
204 Julie Middleton 0 |102] 0O 0 0 0 102 128
205 | AGQ-8 |Victoria Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
206 | AGQ-7 |Deborah Jane Millington 180|167 0 | 0 | O 0 347 13
207 Robert Morris 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
208 | AGO-5 |Christopher Morrow O 0|0 ]0]O 0 0 131
209 | AGO-58 |Peter Myerscough o/lo|O0|0]O 0 0 131
210 | AGN-51 |Jo New 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
211 | AGN-52 |John New 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
212 | AGO-89 [Chris Nichols 1521187 | 0 0 0 0 339 16
213 Beth Nixon 103|104 | 0 0 0 0 207 69
214 Gemma Nicholl o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
215 David John Noble 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
216 Dave Norman 0 |10/ 0 | 0 | O 0 110 122
217 Alison O'Brien 193, 0| 0| 0| O 0 193 72
218 | AGP-17 |Lisa Oliver 161 0 0 0 0 0 161 92
219 Robert Oliver o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
220 | AGP-96 |Ashleigh O'Neill 1351112 0O 0 0 0 247 61
221 | AGP-97 |Jill O'Neill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
222 | AGN-46 |Kevin O'Neill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
223 Michelle O'Neill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
224 | AGN-45 |Tricia O'Neill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
225 | AGN-66 |Phil Outram 110193 | 0 0 0 0 303 38
226 Louise Karen Outterson 167 /180 0 | 0 | O 0 347 13
227 | AGO-2 |Paul Oxberry o/lo|O0|0]O 0 0 131
228 Lesley Parkin 164 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 164 88
229 Michael Parkin 197, 0| 0| 0 | O 0 197 71
230 Miranda Parry O 00|00 0 0 131
231 Alison Pattison o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
232 Paula Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131




A B C D E F G H | J K
233 Stuart Percival o|lo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
234 John Pipe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
235 John Pirrie 145/ 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 145 98
236 | AGO-33 |Catherine Anne Polley 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
237 Anna Porter o|lo|o|o0]oO 0 0 131
238 Mandy Preece 0| o0|[0]|] 0O 0 0 131
239 | AGP-16 |Jenifer Preston 0| 0| 0] 0O 0 0 131
240 | AGO-12 [Sheila Raine 0| 0] 0] 07O 0 0 131
241 | AGN-16 |Mark Ralph ojlojo|lo]|o 0 0 131
242 Gary Ramshaw 0o/ o0]0]0]O 0 0 131
243 Chris Rawle o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
244 Emma Reekie o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
245 Simon John Reynolds 0| 0] 0] 01O 0 0 131
246 | AGP-27 |Keith Rhowbotham 149 0 0 0 0 0 149 96
247 | AGO-9 |Helen Rich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
248 | AGN-21 |Mark Ricketts 182/ 0 |0 | 0| O 0 182 79
249 | AGN-32 |Paul Riddell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
250 | AGN-31 |Sarah Jane Riddell 0| 0| 0] 0O 0 0 131
251 | AGN-15 |Stephen Paul Riley ololo]o]o 0 0 131
252 | AGN-6 |Gillian Ritchie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
253 Lyndsey Ritchie o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
254 | AGO-55 |Agata Robertson 0| 0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
255 Allan Robertson 0| 0| 0] 0O 0 0 131
256 Sheryl Robertson 0| 0|0]|] 0O 0 0 131
257 Ellye Robinson oco/lo0o|O0|0]O 0 0 131
258 Mark Robinson 0 [127] 0 | 0 | O 0 127 107
259 Brian Robson o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
260 | AGP-89 |Tracey Ross 154|166 0 | 0 | O 0 320 26
261 Oliver Rutson o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
262 Andy Scott 0 [109| 0 | 0 | O 0 109 123
263 | AGO-48 |Alexia Sheriff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
264 | AGP-1 |John Simpson 0| 0] 0]O0]O 0 0 131
265 Peter Sissons 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
266 | AGO-90 [Tom Sloanes o|lo|o0|0]oO 0 0 131
267 Gary Small 169|155 o | 0 | o 0 324 24
268 Andrea Smith o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
269 | AGQ-17 |lan Smith 198 |170| O 0 0 0 368 6
270 VikKi Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
271 | AGN-33 |Wayne Smith 1921198 | 0 0 0 0 390 3
272 Diane Sparks 0| 0| 0] 0O 0 0 131
273 Catherine Steel 136 /150 0 | 0 | O 0 286 47
274 Rachael Stephenson 0| 0] 0]O0]O 0 0 131
275 Marie Stewart 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
276 Michael Stoker o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
277 Chris Stringer 0 [131| 0 | 0 | O 0 131 105
278 Andrew Sutherland 0| 0| 0] 01O 0 0 131
279 | AGO-56 |Christopher Michael |[Swales 133/, 0| 0| 0| O 0 133 104
280 | AGP-87 |Jonny Swales 17711941 0 | 0 | O 0 371 5
281 | AGO-57 |William Swales 156 149 | 0 0 0 0 305 37
282 | AGO-84 |[Edward Sweeney 1841183 | 0 0 0 0 367 7
283 Gavin Sword 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
284 | AGN-77 |Sue Tate 1051140 0 0 0 0 245 63
285 Jim Taylor olo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
286 Callum Thom o|lo|o0|0]oO 0 0 131
287 Annette Thompson 142|161 0 | 0 | O 0 303 38
288 Derek Thompson o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
289 Georgia Thompson o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
290 Sandra Tibbo 106|128 | 0O 0 0 0 234 65
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291 | AGN-19 |Anthony Tiernan 0 |1M3] 0 | 0 | O 0 113 119
292 | AGO-22 (John Tinn 0 |115| 0 0 0 0 115 116
293 | AGN-22 |Steve Tinwell o|lo|o0|0]O 0 0 131
294 Nicola Todd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
295 | AGO-92 |Terry Topping 188|137 0 | 0 | O 0 325 23
296 | AGO-70 |Chris Tynemouth 0 |107] 0 | O | O 0 107 126
297 Andrew Urwin o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
298 | AGP-26 |Polly Urwin 0| 0] 0] 07O 0 0 131
299 | AGO-85 |Lyne Valentine 0O 0|0 ]O0]O 0 0 131
300 Jane Vint 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
301 Ken Wake 160141 0 | 0 | © 0 301 41
302 | AGP-10 |Michael Wallace 0| 0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
303 Sarah Walt 0| 0] 0] 01O 0 0 131
304 Terence Ward o|lo|o|o0]oO 0 0 131
305 | AGN-37 |David Warnaby 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
306 Chris Watson 0| 0| 0] 0O 0 0 131
307 | AGN-12 |Lesley Watson 187, 0 | 0| 0| O 0 187 76
308 | AGN-11 |Philip Watson 0 [139] 0 | 0 | O 0 139 101
309 | AGN-38 |Robert Welsh 109| 0 0 0 0 0 109 123
310 | AGN-51 |Dale Wilkinson o|lo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
311 | ACG-23 |Martin Wheller 0 |130] O 0 0 0 130 106
312 Mary-Ellen Wilkinson 176 | 0 | 0 | 0 | O 0 176 81
313 | AGN-86 |David Williams 1701133 | 0 0 0 0 303 38
314 Karen Williams 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
315 | AGO-88 |Gareth Wills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
316 | AGO-1 |Jack Wilson 130146 | 0O 0 0 0 276 54
317 | AGN-18 |John Wilson 190|143 | 0 0 0 0 333 19
318 | AGO-50 |Kay Wilson 158181 | 0 0 0 0 339 16
319 | AGN-31 |Richard Wilson 17| 0 0 0 0 0 117 114
320 Susan Wilson o|lo|o|0]oO 0 0 131
321 | AGN-40 [Kirsty Wilton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
322 | AGO-52 |Darren Wood 0| o0|0]|]O0]|O 0 0 131
323 Derek Wright 0| 0] 0] 0O 0 0 131
324 | AGO-45 |Mark Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131
325 Julie Wynn olo|o0o|0]oO 0 0 131
326 |AGP-58 |Iren Zochiou 194197 0 | 0 | O 0 391 2




Team Results

Team Name Team Members October November
. ] lan Laverick 168 513 0 187
Hi-Tec Silver Shadow chis Nichols 152 187
Alison O'Brien 193 0
Terry Topping 188 433 137 440
Three Unwise Men Rob Ayre 137 145
Andrew Bell 108 158
Christine Holliday 124 460 123 277
Absolute BeGINers Louise Dwyer 163 0
Julie Forbes 173 154
Jonathan Swales 177 548 194 346
Not Sure O“YAtTeam Liam Crosby 199 152
ame Ye Nick Matthews 172 0
Glyn Davies 0 352 105 400
My Pace or Yours  Jen Deighton 181 173
Wendy Chapman 171 122
Tony Deighton 150 150 0 0
Don't Be Shite Gary Ramshaw 0 0
Gemma Nicoll 0 0
Kate Halshaw 162 492 0 332
Two UltraI Runners & lan Smith 198 170
an Michelle Houghton 132 162
Sue Tate 105 392 140 512
A}Z‘;:ﬁﬁ:;gegta Kay Wilson 158 181
Shelia Hudson 129 191
John Wilson 190 442 143 424
Team 216 Jack Wilson 130 146
Denis Hargrave 122 135
Rob Craig 183 375 168 523
Don't Write Us Off Yet! Jason Clement 0 157
Wayne Smith 192 198
Joe Glancy 148 407 151 344
Mid Table Obscurity Phil Outram 110 193
Keith Rhowbotthan 149 0
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Totals

January February

December
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o
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o
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o

o
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o o

o o

o o

o

o

o
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o o

o o
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o

o

o
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o o

o o

o o

o

o

o

866

o o

o o

o o

o

o

o

898

o o

o o

o o

o

o

o

751

o o

o o

o o
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Drop Net  Position
0 700 10
0 873 4
0 737 9
0 894 3
0 752 7
0 150 11
0 824 6
0 904 1
0 866 5
0 898 2
0 751 8
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